2016-V1.0-0720
Specifications
LED Power Supplies for Outdoor Use
LGSU-150C Series, 150W
2016PAIRUI ELECTRONICS
Tel: 86 (514) 8279 1592
Fax: 86 (514) 8769 3159
No. 545 Museum Road

Updated 2016-V1.0-0720
Page:2/9
PAIRUI ELECTRONICS
NOTE:
1. Other output models are may available on request;
2. Add suffix “D” for 0-10V dimming, and “A” for 3 in 1 dimming.
Part Number
Nominal
Input Voltage
Output Current
Output Voltage
No Load
Output Voltage
Ripple Efficiency Certificate
LGSU150-C700 100-277VAC 700mA(160-214V) 224V 5% 92% CE, UL
LGSU150-C1050 100-277VAC 1050mA(107-143V) 153V 5% 92% CE, UL
LGSU150-C1400 100-277VAC 1400mA(80-107V) 117V 5% 92% CE,UL
LGSU150-C1750 100-277VAC 1750mA(63-85V) 93V 5% 91% CE, UL
LGSU150-C2800 100-277VAC 2800mA(40-54V) 62V 5% 91% CE, UL
LGSU150-C3150 100-277VAC 3150mA(36-48V) 55V 5% 91% CE, UL
LGSU150-C3500 100-277VAC 3500mA(32-43V) 50V 5% 90% CE, UL
LGSU150-C4200 100-277VAC 4200mA(27-36V) 42V 5% 90% CE, UL
INPUT
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION led power supplies
Updated 2016-V1.0-0720